APPLICATION EXAMPLE
Waterproof TPH6700 IP67 Housing
(Optional)
Protecting your LoRaWAN Gateway
from extreme outdoor environments
and harsh industrial conditions
R3000 LG
Industrial LoRaWAN Gateway

1 x SIM
Built-in RTC, Watchdog, Timer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN RS-232 RS-485 LoRa
Frequency Frequency Bands* Country/
Region
Certifications
(*In progress)
R3000-LGNUA
B028001 √ - 863 ~ 870 Mhz
-
EMEA, Oceania CE, RCM
B028002 √ - 902 ~ 928 Mhz EMEA, Oceania,
USA CE, RCM, FCC
R3000-LG4LA
B028716 √ - 863 ~ 870 Mhz 4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/
B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
EMEA CE
B028718 √ - 902 ~ 928 Mhz Oceania, North
America RCM, FCC, IC
R3000-LG4LB B028719 - √ 902 ~ 928 Mhz Oceania, North
America
RCM, FCC, IC,
PTCRB, AT&T
* For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.